M ENU

Marco Polo




BREAKFAST MENU

6:00AM TO 10:30AM

ARABIAN BREAKFAST PKR. 2290
Choice of Fresh Squeezed Seasonal Fruit or Vegetable Juice:

Orange, grapefruit, watermelon, or carrot

Labneh, Feta Cheese, Tomatoes, Olives and Arabian Bread

Shakshuka

Sliced Seasonal Fruit Platter

Coffee, Decaffeinated Coffee or Blended Tea

EUROPEAN BREAKFAST PKR. 2290
Choice of Fresh Squeezed Seasonal Fruit or Vegetable Juice:

Orange, grapefruit, watermelon, or carrot

Bakery Basket:

An assortment of fresh baked bread, croissant, viennoiseries

served with european preserves, orange marmalade, natural

honey, butter and margarine

Selection of European Cold Cuts

Smoked Salmon with Horseradish and Lemon

Choice of Two Eggs prepared to your liking served with herb-

Roasted tomatoes, hash brown potatoes, chicken sausage and sautéed mushrooms
Plain Yogurt

Your Choice of Blended Tea or Coffee

Service charges are applicable to above mentioned rates



THE CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

Choice of Fresh Squeezed Seasonal Fruit or Vegetable Juice:
Orange, grapefruit, watermelon, or carrot

Bakery Basket:

An assortment of fresh baked bread, croissant, viennoiseries
served with continental preserves, orange marmalade,
natural honey, butter and margarine

Yogurt Pot:

Plain, low-fat and fruit yogurt

THE HEALTHY BREAKFAST

Choice of Fresh Squeezed Seasonal Fruit or Vegetable Juice
Orange, grapefruit, watermelon, or carrot

Yogurt Pot

Plain yogurt and low-fat yogurt and fruit yogurt

Smoked Salmon with Horseradish and Lemon

Toasted Multigrain Bread with margarine, honey and

Fruit preserves

Poached Eggs on Steamed Vegetables

Service charges are applicable to above mentioned rates

PKR. 2190

PKR. 2250



PAKISTANI BREAKFAST PKR. 2250
Choice of Fresh Squeezed Seasonal Fruit or Vegetable Juice:

Orange, grapefruit, watermelon, or carrot

Halwa Puri with chana masala and aloo bhaji, paratha with

Mutton geema or/and omelette of your choice

APPETIZERS & SALADS

THE MARCO POLO SALAD PKR. 1550
A mixed selection of lettuce with onion and own choice of French,

Italian or thousand island dressing

CAESAR SALAD PKR. 1550
Crunchy romaine leaves, shaved parmesan cheese, crispy

beef bacon, roasted bread croutons and anchovies tossed in

our own caesar dressing

GREEK SALAD PKR. 1090
Green pepper, tomato, cucumber, red onion, olives, feta cheese

served with oregano lemon dressing

NORWEGIAN SMOKED SALMON PKR. 3190
Salmon served with tabouleh, orange segments and labaneh, served

with multigrain toast

CHEF'S SALAD PKR. 1550
Assorted crisp lettuce with asparagus, artichokes, avocado, tomatoes,

cucumber and vine leaves, tossed in lemon mustard dressing

Service charges are applicable to above mentioned rates



SHRIMP COCKTAIL

Poached shrimps served with tangy cocktail dressing

HOT APPETIZERS

PAN-SEARED PRAWNS

Marinated prawns served with lemon butter sauce

and on a bed of grilled vegetables

CHICKEN TENDERS

Homemade crispy fried finger chicken served with fries,
honey mustard and garlic mayo

BUFFALO WINGS

FINGER FISH

FRIED ONION RINGS

SOUP

YAKHNI SHAHI SHORBA

Pakistani traditional spiced chicken broth
CREAM OF CHICKEN SOUP

CREAM OF MUSHROOM SOUP
VEGETABLE CLEAR SOUP

Service charges are applicable to above mentioned rates

PKR.

PKR.

PKR.

PKR.
PKR.
PKR.

PKR.

PKR.
PKR.
PKR.

1750

2950

1350

1350
2490
1190

950

950
950
850



LASAGNA & PIZZA

CHICKEN TIKKA PIZZA

Pakistani spiced grilled chicken pizza with Italian tomato sauce

and mozzarella cheese

CHICKEN FAIJITA PIZZA

Chicken fajita, onions, bel

| peppers, tomatoes, with Italian tomato

sauce and mozzarella cheese

BEEF LASAGNA
VEGETARIAN PIZZA

Service charges are applicable to above mentioned rates

PKR. 2550

PKR. 2550

PKR. 2450
PKR. 2190



BURGER & SANDWICH

PEARL CLUB CLASSIC

Crilled chicken sandwich layered with turkey bacon, fried egg,
cheese on a bed of crisp lettuce with toasted bread and mayonnaise
served with French fries

PEARL SPECIAL BURGER

Beef burger topped with turkey bacon, cheese, mushroom,
caramelized onion served with French fries

CIABATTA STEAK SANDWICH

Beef mini steak, caramelized onion, sautéed mushroom,

cheddar cheese served in ciabatta bread with French fries on the side
CRISP CHICKEN BURGER

Marinated crispy fried chicken burger served with French fries

FISH FILLET BURGER

Marinated crumb fried fish fillet burger served with French fries
CHICKEN TIKKA ROLL

Wrapped tortilla with chicken tikka, tomato, lettuce, served

With mint sauce and French fries

Service charges are applicable to above mentioned rates

PKR.

PKR.

PKR.

PKR.

PKR.

PKR.

2090

2090

2250

2090

2550

2250



MEAT & POULTRY

GRILLED OR PAN-SEARED BEEF TENDERLOIN STEAK PKR. 2450
Marinated beef tenderloin steak served with grilled

vegetables, mashed potatoes and pepper sauce

BEEF CHAMPIGNON STEAK PKR. 2450
Marinated beef tenderloin steak topped with cream

sautéed mushroom, spinach, served with sautéed

vegetables and French fries

GRILLED CHICKEN PKR. 1890
Marinated grilled chicken leg and breast, with skin on, served with

steamed vegetables, roasted potatoes and creamy tarragon sauce

CHICKEN A LA KIEV PKR. 2190
Chicken fillet rolled and stuffed with butter and herbs, covered in

breadcrumbs and deep fried

CHICKEN PARMESAN PKR. 2850
Fried breaded chicken breast covered with tomato sauce,

mozzarella and parmesan cheese

HERB CRUSTED RACK OF LAMB PKR. 3550
Rack of lamb, with fresh bread crumb and parsley crust,

served with mashed potatoes and honey pistachio sauce

Service charges are applicable to above mentioned rates



FISH & SEAFOOD

POACHED OR GRILLED SALMON

Served with mashed potatoes, steamed vegetables

and lemon caper sauce

FISH & CHIPS

Fried fish fillet served with French fries and tartar sauce
GRILLED TIGER PRAWNS

Served with pickles, vinaigrette and grilled vegetables

or honey glazed carrots

PAKISTANI SPECIALS

CHICKEN KARAHI LAZIZ

Chicken cubes cooked in tomato and onion gravy
with spices and cream

CHICKEN JALFREZI

Boneless chicken cooked in curry sauce with
vegetables and served with boiled eggs
MUTTON KARAHI LAZIZ

Mutton cooked in tomato and onion gravy

with spices and cream

Service charges are applicable to above mentioned rates

PKR. 3550

PKR. 2250

PKR. 4250

PKR. 2050

PKR. 1950

PKR. 2690



MUTTON GINGER

Cooked with tomato, ginger, and local spices

TAWA QEEMA

A unigue combination of chicken mince, garlic,

ginger, onions, tomatoes and green chilies

CHICKEN TIKKA

Your choice of leg or breast of chicken, marinated in
traditional local spices and yogurt, grilled on charcoal
RESHMI SEEKH KEBAB

Minced chicken mixed with local spices, grilled on charcoal
CHICKEN MALAI BOTI

Marinated in local herbs and chef's secret spices served
with mint sauce

FISH TIKKA

Marinated in traditional local spices and yogurt,

grilled on charcoal

PALAK PANEER

Spinach cooked with spices and cheese cubes
VEGETABLE THAL

Selection of fresh garden vegetables, daal, pakora curry,
achar, boiled rice, chutney, papadum and kheer

DAL OF THE DAY

Cooked and served traditionally

Service charges are applicable to above mentioned rates

PKR.

PKR.

PKR.

PKR.

PKR.

PKR.

PKR.

PKR.

PKR.

2690

1990

1690

1850

1950

1950

1250

1790

1390



CHICKEN MASALA BIRYANI

A traditional aromatic Pakistani basmati rice dish with
chicken, spiced with cardamom and cinnamon
PRAWN CURRY

Marinated prawns cooked in local spices and tomato sauce
MUTTON MASALA BIRYANI

A traditional aromatic Pakistani basmati rice dish with
Mutton, spiced with cardamom and cinnamon
BRAIN MASALA

Cooked with tomatoes and local spices

MUTTON HANDI WITH GREEN CHILI LEMON
CHICKEN MAKHNI HANDI

NAAN OF YOUR CHOICE

SWEET TEMPTATION

FRESH SEASONAL FRUIT

Served with caramel syrup
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

Ultimate pure chocolate mousse with a
bittersweet chocolate flavour
STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE

Traditional cheesecake served with strawberry coulis

Service charges are applicable to above mentioned rates

PKR.

PKR.

PKR.

PKR.

PKR.
PKR.

2250

2550

2450

2990

2990
2290

PKR. 1190

PKR. 1190

PKR. 1590



TIRAMISU PKR. 1190
Classic italian dessert made with mascarpone cheese and

coffee dipped ladyfingers topped with cocoa dust

GULAB JAMUN PKR. 890
Pakistani modern style sweet served with ice cream

of your choice

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE PKR. 1190
Classic chocolate brownie served with vanilla cream

OM ALI PKR. 890

Classic Egyptian bread pudding dessert

Service charges are applicable to above mentioned rates



FRESH JUICES

ORANGE

FRESH SEASONAL FRUIT JUICE

HOT & COLD BEVERAGES

NESCAFE
ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO
CAPPUCCINO
HOT CHOCOLATE
GREEN TEA
BLACK TEA

HOT MILK

TEA WITH MILK
CARDAMOM TEA
KARAK CHAI
KASHMIRI CHAI

COLD CHOCOLATE
COLD MILK
LEMON ICED TEA

Service charges are applicable to above mentioned rates

PKR.
PKR.

PKR.
PKR.
PKR.
PKR.
PKR.
PKR.
PKR.
PKR.
PKR.
PKR.
PKR.
PKR.

PKR.
PKR.
PKR.

750
750

490
450
490
550
350
350
350
350
390
450
450
490

490
350
390



SOFT DRINKS

PEPSI, COKE, 7UP, MIRANDA (250ML)
PERRIER WATER (330ML)

MINERAL WATER (LARGE)

MINERAL WATER (SMALL)

BEER NON-ALCOHOLIC

FRESH LIME WITH 7UP

COCKTAILS & SMOOTHIES

MINT MARGARITA

FRUIT COCKTAIL

PINA COLADA

APPLE SMOOTHIE
BANANA SMOOTHIE
BANANA MILKSHAKE
STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE
VANILLA MILKSHAKE
CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE
WATERMELON MINT COOLER
STRAWBERRY COOLER

Service charges are applicable to above mentioned rates

PKR.
PKR.
PKR.
PKR.
PKR.
PKR.

PKR.
PKR.
PKR.
PKR.
PKR.
PKR.
PKR.
PKR.
PKR.
PKR.
PKR.

350
550
250
150

450
450

350
450
790
750
790
790
790
790
790
490
490



Pearl-Continental
MALAM JABBA



