

## **BREAKFAST MENU**

6:00AM TO 10:30AM

ARABIAN BREAKFAST

PKR. 2290

Choice of Fresh Squeezed Seasonal Fruit or Vegetable Juice:

Orange, grapefruit, watermelon, or carrot

Labneh, Feta Cheese, Tomatoes, Olives and Arabian Bread

Shakshuka

Sliced Seasonal Fruit Platter

Coffee, Decaffeinated Coffee or Blended Tea

#### **EUROPEAN BREAKFAST**

PKR. 2290

Choice of Fresh Squeezed Seasonal Fruit or Vegetable Juice:

Orange, grapefruit, watermelon, or carrot

### Bakery Basket:

An assortment of fresh baked bread, croissant, viennoiseries served with european preserves, orange marmalade, natural honey, butter and margarine

Selection of European Cold Cuts

Smoked Salmon with Horseradish and Lemon

Choice of Two Eggs prepared to your liking served with herb-

Roasted tomatoes, hash brown potatoes, chicken sausage and sautéed mushrooms

### Plain Yogurt

Your Choice of Blended Tea or Coffee

#### THE CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

PKR. 2190

### Choice of Fresh Squeezed Seasonal Fruit or Vegetable Juice:

Orange, grapefruit, watermelon, or carrot

### Bakery Basket:

An assortment of fresh baked bread, croissant, viennoiseries served with continental preserves, orange marmalade, natural honey, butter and margarine

### Yogurt Pot:

Plain, low-fat and fruit yogurt

#### THE HEALTHY BREAKFAST

PKR. 2250

### Choice of Fresh Squeezed Seasonal Fruit or Vegetable Juice

Orange, grapefruit, watermelon, or carrot

### Yogurt Pot

Plain yogurt and low-fat yogurt and fruit yogurt

Smoked Salmon with Horseradish and Lemon

Toasted Multigrain Bread with margarine, honey and

Fruit preserves

Poached Eggs on Steamed Vegetables

#### PAKISTANI BREAKFAST

PKR. 2250

### Choice of Fresh Squeezed Seasonal Fruit or Vegetable Juice:

Orange, grapefruit, watermelon, or carrot

Halwa Puri with chana masala and aloo bhaji, paratha with

Mutton geema or/and omelette of your choice

## **APPETIZERS & SALADS**

### THE MARCO POLO SALAD

PKR. 1550

A mixed selection of lettuce with onion and own choice of French,

Italian or thousand island dressing

#### CAESAR SALAD

PKR. 1550

Crunchy romaine leaves, shaved parmesan cheese, crispy

beef bacon, roasted bread croutons and anchovies tossed in

our own caesar dressing

#### **GREEK SALAD**

PKR. 1090

Green pepper, tomato, cucumber, red onion, olives, feta cheese

served with oregano lemon dressing

#### NORWEGIAN SMOKED SALMON

PKR. 3190

Salmon served with tabouleh, orange segments and labaneh, served

with multigrain toast

#### CHEF'S SALAD

PKR. 1550

Assorted crisp lettuce with asparagus, artichokes, avocado, tomatoes,

cucumber and vine leaves, tossed in lemon mustard dressing

SHRIMP COCKTAIL  Poached shrimps served with tangy cocktail dressing	PKR. 1750
HOT APPETIZERS	
PAN-SEARED PRAWNS	PKR. 2950
Marinated prawns served with lemon butter sauce	
and on a bed of grilled vegetables	
CHICKEN TENDERS	PKR. 1350
Homemade crispy fried finger chicken served with fries,	
honey mustard and garlic mayo	
BUFFALO WINGS	PKR. 1350
FINGER FISH	PKR. 2490
FRIED ONION RINGS	PKR. 1190
SOUP	
YAKHNI SHAHI SHORBA	PKR. 950
Pakistani traditional spiced chicken broth	
CREAM OF CHICKEN SOUP	PKR. 950
CREAM OF MUSHROOM SOUP	PKR. 950
VEGETABLE CLEAR SOUP	PKR. 850

# LASAGNA & PIZZA

CHICKEN TIKKA PIZZA	PKR. 2550
Pakistani spiced grilled chicken pizza with Italian tomato sauce	
and mozzarella cheese	
CHICKEN FAJITA PIZZA	PKR. 2550
Chicken fajita, onions, bell peppers, tomatoes, with Italian tomato	
sauce and mozzarella cheese	
BEEF LASAGNA	PKR. 2450
VEGETARIAN PIZZA	PKR. 2190

# **BURGER & SANDWICH**

PEARL CLUB CLASSIC	PKR. 2090
Grilled chicken sandwich layered with turkey bacon, fried egg,	
cheese on a bed of crisp lettuce with toasted bread and mayonnaise	
served with French fries	
PEARL SPECIAL BURGER	PKR. 2090
Beef burger topped with turkey bacon, cheese, mushroom,	
caramelized onion served with French fries	
CIABATTA STEAK SANDWICH	PKR. 2250
Beef mini steak, caramelized onion, sautéed mushroom,	
cheddar cheese served in ciabatta bread with French fries on the side	
CRISP CHICKEN BURGER	PKR. 2090
Marinated crispy fried chicken burger served with French fries	
FISH FILLET BURGER	PKR. 2550
Marinated crumb fried fish fillet burger served with French fries	
CHICKEN TIKKA ROLL	PKR. 2250
Wrapped tortilla with chicken tikka, tomato, lettuce, served	
With mint sauce and French fries	

# **MEAT & POULTRY**

GRILLED OR PAN-SEARED BEEF TENDERLOIN STEAK	PKR. 2450
Marinated beef tenderloin steak served with grilled	
vegetables, mashed potatoes and pepper sauce	
BEEF CHAMPIGNON STEAK	PKR. 2450
Marinated beef tenderloin steak topped with cream	
sautéed mushroom, spinach, served with sautéed	
vegetables and French fries	
GRILLED CHICKEN	PKR. 1890
Marinated grilled chicken leg and breast, with skin on, served with	
steamed vegetables, roasted potatoes and creamy tarragon sauce	
CHICKEN À LA KIEV	PKR. 2190
Chicken fillet rolled and stuffed with butter and herbs, covered in	
breadcrumbs and deep fried	
CHICKEN PARMESAN	PKR. 2850
Fried breaded chicken breast covered with tomato sauce,	
mozzarella and parmesan cheese	
HERB CRUSTED RACK OF LAMB	PKR. 3550
Rack of lamb, with fresh bread crumb and parsley crust,	
served with mashed potatoes and honey pistachio sauce	

# **FISH & SEAFOOD**

POACHED OR GRILLED SALMON	PKR. 3550
Served with mashed potatoes, steamed vegetables	
and lemon caper sauce	
FISH & CHIPS	PKR. 2250
Fried fish fillet served with French fries and tartar sauce	
GRILLED TIGER PRAWNS	PKR. 4250
Served with pickles, vinaigrette and grilled vegetables	
or honey glazed carrots	

# **PAKISTANI SPECIALS**

CHICKEN KARAHI LAZIZ	PKR. 2050
Chicken cubes cooked in tomato and onion gravy	
with spices and cream	
CHICKEN JALFREZI	PKR. 1950
Boneless chicken cooked in curry sauce with	
vegetables and served with boiled eggs	
MUTTON KARAHI LAZIZ	PKR. 2690
Mutton cooked in tomato and onion gravy	
with spices and cream	

MUTTON GINGER	PKR. 2690
Cooked with tomato, ginger, and local spices	
TAWA QEEMA	PKR. 1990
A unique combination of chicken mince, garlic,	
ginger, onions, tomatoes and green chilies	
CHICKEN TIKKA	PKR. 1690
Your choice of leg or breast of chicken, marinated in	
traditional local spices and yogurt, grilled on charcoal	
RESHMI SEEKH KEBAB	PKR. 1850
Minced chicken mixed with local spices, grilled on charcoal	
CHICKEN MALAI BOTI	PKR. 1950
Marinated in local herbs and chef's secret spices served	
with mint sauce	
FISH TIKKA	PKR. 1950
Marinated in traditional local spices and yogurt,	
grilled on charcoal	
PALAK PANEER	PKR. 1250
Spinach cooked with spices and cheese cubes	
VEGETABLE THALI	PKR. 1790
Selection of fresh garden vegetables, daal, pakora curry,	
achar, boiled rice, chutney, papadum and kheer	
DAL OF THE DAY	PKR. 1390
Cooked and served traditionally	

CHICKEN MASALA BIRYANI	PKR. 2250
A traditional aromatic Pakistani basmati rice dish with	
chicken, spiced with cardamom and cinnamon	
PRAWN CURRY	PKR. 2550
Marinated prawns cooked in local spices and tomato sauce	
MUTTON MASALA BIRYANI	PKR. 2450
A traditional aromatic Pakistani basmati rice dish with	
Mutton, spiced with cardamom and cinnamon	
BRAIN MASALA	PKR. 2990
Cooked with tomatoes and local spices	
MUTTON HANDI WITH GREEN CHILI LEMON	PKR. 2990
CHICKEN MAKHNI HANDI	PKR. 2290

### NAAN OF YOUR CHOICE

# **SWEET TEMPTATION**

FRESH SEASONAL FRUIT	PKR. 1190
Served with caramel syrup	
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE	PKR. 1190
Ultimate pure chocolate mousse with a	
bittersweet chocolate flavour	
STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE	PKR. 1590
Traditional cheesecake served with strawberry coulis	

Service charges are applicable to above mentioned rates

TIRAMISU	PKR. 1190
Classic italian dessert made with mascarpone cheese and	
coffee dipped ladyfingers topped with cocoa dust	
GULAB JAMUN	PKR. 890
Pakistani modern style sweet served with ice cream	
of your choice	
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	PKR. 1190
Classic chocolate brownie served with vanilla cream	
OM ALI	PKR. 890
Classic Egyptian bread pudding dessert	

# **FRESH JUICES**

ORANGE	PKR. 750
FRESH SEASONAL FRUIT JUICE	PKR. 750

# **HOT & COLD BEVERAGES**

NESCAFE	PKR. 490
ESPRESSO	PKR. 450
MACCHIATO	PKR. 490
CAPPUCCINO	PKR. 550
HOT CHOCOLATE	PKR. 350
GREEN TEA	PKR. 350
BLACK TEA	PKR. 350
HOT MILK	PKR. 350
TEA WITH MILK	PKR. 390
CARDAMOM TEA	PKR. 450
KARAK CHAI	PKR. 450
KASHMIRI CHAI	PKR. 490
COLD CHOCOLATE	PKR. 490
COLD MILK	PKR. 350
LEMON ICED TEA	PKR. 390

# **SOFT DRINKS**

PEPSI, COKE, 7UP, MIRANDA (250ML)	PKR. 350
PERRIER WATER (330ML)	PKR. 550
MINERAL WATER (LARGE)	PKR. 250
MINERAL WATER (SMALL)	PKR. 150
BEER NON-ALCOHOLIC	PKR. 450
FRESH LIME WITH 7UP	PKR. 450

# **COCKTAILS & SMOOTHIES**

MINT MARGARITA	PKR. 350
FRUIT COCKTAIL	PKR. 450
PINA COLADA	PKR. 790
APPLE SMOOTHIE	PKR. 750
BANANA SMOOTHIE	PKR. 790
BANANA MILKSHAKE	PKR. 790
STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE	PKR. 790
VANILLA MILKSHAKE	PKR. 790
CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE	PKR. 790
WATERMELON MINT COOLER	PKR. 490
STRAWBERRY COOLER	PKR. 490

